

## Pima County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 4405	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract and/or Award				Status:	Approved	
File created:	4/8/2	2015			In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	4/21	/2015			Final action:	4/21/2015	
Title:	Hoffman Southwest Corporation d.b.a. Professional Pipe Services, to provide conveyance system closed circuit television inspection services, RWRD Obligation Fund, contract amount \$1,837,725.00 (CT-WW-15-416) Regional Wastewater Reclamation						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-WW-15-416						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
4/21/2015	1	Board of	Supervisor	ſS			

Hoffman Southwest Corporation d.b.a. Professional Pipe Services, to provide conveyance system closed circuit television inspection services, RWRD Obligation Fund, contract amount \$1,837,725.00 (CT-WW-15-416) Regional Wastewater Reclamation